
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

No.

84

99

2

00

27

118

78

Name

Stephen Clark

Tedd McHenry

Jim Cutts

Krista Johnson

Stanton Guy

Gayle Baird

Mary Lyford

Class Best Tm

1:24.723

1:25.569

1:26.538

1:28.608

1:29.480

1:32.616

1:41.956

Diff

0.846

1.815

3.885

4.757

7.893

17.233

Gap

0.846

0.969

2.070

0.872

3.136

9.340

Best Speed

90.082

89.191

88.192

86.132

85.293

82.405

74.856

In Lap

7

1

7

9

9

4

1

2nd Best

1:24.961

1:27.531

1:26.612

1:29.104

1:29.517

1:32.779

1:57.334

2nd Lap

3

7

1

8

6

7

2

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief  of  Timing & Scoring
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Licensed to:  Sports Car Club of  British Columbia

VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4

Qualifying - SAT

Qualifying started at 11:20:25

Mission Raceway Park 2.120 Km

11/06/2011 11:20 AM

2011 Historic Motor Races
Vintage Race Club of BC

June 11 & 12, 2011


