

2011 Historic Motor Races

Vintage Race Club of BC





VRC - Historic Motor Races

Group 4

Qualifying - SAT

Qualifying started at 11:20:25

Pos No. Name

Class

Best Tm

Diff

Gap

Best Speed

In Lap

2nd Best

2nd Lap

Pos	No.	. Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	2nd Best	2nd Lap
1	84	Stephen Clark		1:24.723			90.082	7	1:24.961	3
2	99	Tedd McHenry		1:25.569	0.846	0.846	89.191	1	1:27.531	7
3	2	Jim Cutts		1:26.538	1.815	0.969	88.192	7	1:26.612	1
4	00	Krista Johnson		1:28.608	3.885	2.070	86.132	9	1:29.104	8
5	27	Stanton Guy		1:29.480	4.757	0.872	85.293	9	1:29.517	6
6	118	Gayle Baird		1:32.616	7.893	3.136	82.405	4	1:32.779	7
7	78	Mary Lyford		1:41.956	17.233	9.340	74.856	1	1:57.334	2

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director